
Rampan Painit

Kemi, 6.2.2016

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelija
Ottelujärjestäjä Kimmo Kallio Sarja

29kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Oskari Eskelinen Lapin Lukko
SV 7:2

52
SV 4:0

55
PV 10:1

44
SV 4:0

53 Lepo
 4  19  3  0  25 1

2 Sisu-Unto Harjula Lapin Veikot
1:45

01
YPV 8:0

43
YPV 10:0

45 Lepo
2:00

14
 2  9  0  2  25 3

3 Robin Niva Kajaanin Juntta
2:00

04
1:17

02 Lepo
0:37

01
SV 4:0

55
 1  5  1  0  4 4

4 Rasmus Helenius Muhoksen Voitto
PV 5:0

33 Lepo
1:58

11
SV 4:0

55
PV 7:5

32
 3  12  1  0  17 2

5 Elias Muiruri Saloisten Salama
Lepo

0:54

01
1:11

02
0:40

04
0:13

03
 0  0  0  0  0 5
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